
1

Maurer, Michelle

Subject: FW: Notice - University 38 B #1 (42-103-32997)
Attachments: Daily Workover_Univ. 38 B-1.pdf

From: Karl Castille <kcastille@slantenergy.com>  
Sent: Monday, August 14, 2023 2:18 PM 
To: Maurer, Michelle <mmaurer@utsystem.edu> 
Cc: Morgan Landry <mlandry@slantenergy.com>; Lundgren, Gregory <glundgren@utsystem.edu>; Tammy Kennedy <tkennedy@slantenergy.com>; Sean Gill 
<sgill@slantenergy.com> 
Subject: RE: Notice ‐ University 38 B #1 (42‐103‐32997) 
 
Michelle, 
 
Please see below informaƟon for the University 38 B‐1 recompleƟon. Let me know if you require any addiƟonal informaƟon.  
 
TD: 9,044’ 
PBTD: 7,620’ (20’ of CMT on top of CIBP @ 8370’ and 10’ of cement on top of CIBP @ 7630’) 
Perf Interval: 7,378’‐7,535’ 
Last WO Date: 8/10/2023 
Date of first producƟon:  8/10/2023‐ Had to balance unit and replace belts, only a parƟal day of producƟon 
Products to be reported (oil/gas or both): Both 
Type of compleƟon (oil or gas): Oil 
P‐8 and P‐4 or if the well is on an already established lease, the RRC number. Under Permit 892259 (have not submiƩed W‐2 yet). AnƟcipated RRC # will be 44973. 
Surface Commingle # 6336 
 
 
Karl Castille Jr. 
Operations Engineer  
Slant Energy 
Cell: (337)577‐1813 
 
 


